
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2515
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ILLEGAL IMPORTS FROM CHINA 
Singh Shri Dhananjay 

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any mechanism to check illegal imports from China and other countries into India; 

(b) if so, the details thereof and the total amount of illegal imports into India in 2011-2012, country-wise including China; and 

(c) details of the action taken by the Government against violaters and steps undertaken to curb illegal imports?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RNANCE (SHRI S.S.PALANIMANICKAM) 

(a),(b) and (c) : The information is being collected and the same will be laid down on the table of the House. 
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